BHAVAN'S NEWSPRINT VIDYALAYA, VELLOOR

BUS No. 28 - MARAVANTHURUTH

Slno |Boarding Point Route Order | Morning Trip Evening Trip
1 |UDAYANAPURAM TEMPLE 1 7.15 422
2 |PITHRUKUNNAM 2 7.16 421
3 |[NANADAM 3 7.17 4.20
4 |ETHIPUZHA 4 7.19 419
7 |KULASEKHARAMANGALAM 5 7.26 415
5 |CHEMPU PUMP 6 7.22 414
6 |CHEMPU TOLL 7 7.24 4.06
8 |[MARAVANTHURUTH 8 7.30 3.59
9 |[KADOOKARA 9 7.33 3.58
10 |POOTHARAPADY 10 7.34 3.55
11 |CHUNGAM 11 7.36 3.53
12 |ALIN CHUVAD 12 7.37 3.50
13 |THATTAVELI 13 7.40 3.45
14 |PALAMKADAV 14 7.43 3.40
15 |ANAND BAZAR 15 7.44 3.36
16 |THALAYOLAPARMBU MARKET 16 7.46 3.35
17 |DB COLLEGE 17 7.49 3.32
18 [SCHOOL 18 8.15 3.15

Driver Helper
HARI ASHA

9995664316 9562864546




